Denomination/Denominacién/Dénomination

001-092002
001-698629

001-101249

RASPADOR COMPLETO

ltem

SkyfoRd
EqupmentLLC

Date/Fecha/Date:

LAMINA DESFIADORA

001—-705322

OPCIONAL {001 —705330

001—-7/007/66

001-396915
001-123447

001-=530220
001-=518000
001—-701838

[001-69569.1

001-626392

001-701839

001-248924

001-676683

001-490075 |001=193240

001-701836

\ 001=542350

001—-254347 ==
P E—
N

) 001-671789 ao
S
001-311405
001-002100



http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-101249?pt-manual=SKY-CR-4_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-092002?pt-manual=SKY-CR-4_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-435732?pt-manual=SKY-CR-4_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-254347?pt-manual=SKY-CR-4_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-311405?pt-manual=SKY-CR-4_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-248924?pt-manual=SKY-CR-4_pm.pdf

Version/Versi6n/Version: Last Serial Number/Oltimo N* de Serie/Dernier Numéro de Serie:



Cad.

001-
031887

001-
091022

001-
200816

001-
254347

001-
318000

001-
032832

001-
193240

001-
363669

001-
002100

001-
002933

001-
092053

001-
144630

001-
185396

001-
289302

001-
234400

001-
295388

001-
319236

001-
248827

001-
248924

001-
311405

001-
101249

001-
092002

001-
126012

001-
239321

001-
401277

Descrigao

ALLEN SCREW M6X8

CORD3X1MM2 WITH B TYPE PLUG 2PC1PR

LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL

NUT M4 DIN 985 INOX

TERM. PRE-INSUL.AN-2434

STYROFOAM FOR BOX PROTECTION PCA M4 DIN 1587 INOX

SCREW B.3,5X10 ZB PLAST.C/P

CLAMP K22 (T-50R)

RUBBER SEAL MOL 085375 - CR-4L / CR-8L

NUT M4 DIN 934

SCREW M4X10

BLADES FOR CR-4L

LAMINA INFERIOR P/CUTTER 4L

SCREW M4X16

RUBBER COVER

CORD PRESS PG13,5 LCP13,5BL+ NUT WITH REDUCTOR

PFS B.2,9x6,5 DIN 7981 INOX

STAINLESS STEEL SCREW M4X16 DIN 912 INOX

EARTH-WIRE LABEL

COVER HANDLE

SCREW M4X12 DIN 963 INOX

SCREW M4X15 DIN 912 INOX

SCREW M4X5 DIN 7985
PFS B.4,5x12 FLANGEADO P/PLASTICO

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cad.

001-
396915

001-
435732

001-
495115

001-
497177

001-
490075

001-
470457

001-
123447

001-
484172

001-
530220

001-
542350

001-
578126

001-
583804

001-
575526

001-
605336

001-
572730

001-
582450

001-
582476

001-
611557

001-
611514

001-
611522

001-
611913

001-
572756

001-
572748

001-
624390

001-
582298

Descrigao

BUSHING CIL.33,7MM W/HEAD

BASE CLOSURE

COPO CUTTER

ACTIVATOR 1 CHANNEL - CSE

PFS FCH PHS UNC1/4x3/4 RTIN

SHAFT STRETCHER

RING 12X1 DIN 471

CORD EARTH-WIRE SET 1,5MM2X250MM

ROD M4X245 WITH LIMITER 7MM

SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L

SINGLE CHANNEL SENSOR 1000MM METALTEX - CSE

MOTOR CR-4L

6 PFS B.4, 5X20 FLANGE ADD INOX

COMPLETE BLADE - CR-4L

SENSOR SUPPORT - CR-4L

PFS B.4,5x12 FLANGEADO P/PLASTICO INO

PFS B.3,5x12 FLANGEADO P/PLASTICO INO

TUBO SUPORTE DO SENSOR(611557)

CR-4L LID LATCH

TRAVA DO COPO(611522)

SUPORTE MOTOR (PRETO)(611913)

REFORCO DO TUBO (MOLDE 574767)

SUPORTE DO TUBO (MOLDE 574767)

ETIQUETA LIGA/PULSAR/DESLIGA/RESET(62

GABINETE CR-4L(582298)

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
626392

001-
582310

001-
569160

001-
570613

' 001-
624373

001-
559806

001-
559792

001-
513385

001-
622290

001-
676683

001-
671789

001-
700469

001-
700549

001-
701228

001-
700769

001-
701229

001-
698629

001-
701743

001-
701744

001-
701839

001-
700766

001-
699488

001-
701837

001-
701838

001-
699461

Descrigao

CR-4L OVERLID

CR-4L LID

CHAPA PAINEL(569160)

BASE LS

ELECTRONIC SECURITY CARD - CR-4L

SWITCH 16127 C/GRAV.+EXTENSION (RED) - CR-4L

SWITCH 16127 C/GRAV.+EXTENSION (GREEN) - CR-4L

SUPORTE LAMINA C/PINO(513385)

PFS M4x32 DIN 965 INOX

SEAL DI 12.7

CONECTOR EMENDA WAGO 2X0,25-4MM2

CB.3x1mm2C/PGRE 2PC1PR (COM FIXA CABO

CS ALAVANCA DO RASPADOR

SUPORTE DO RASPADOR(701228)

RASPADOR DE SILICONE

RASPADOR COMPLETO CR-4L

LAMINA SUPERIOR P/CUTTER 4L

SUPORTE DA LAMINA C/BUCHA CR-4L

LAMINA MONTADA CR-4L

EIXO CENTRAL C/PINO CR-4L

CS ALAVANCA(700766)

SUPORTE DO MOTOR

CHAPA DE FECHAMENTO SENSOR(701837)

GABINETE(701838)

UNID. SEG. MON. C/ FREIO

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
699484

001-
538370

001-
700669

001-
701836

' 001-
697804

' 001-
699506

001-
696922

001-
695691

Descrigao

BASE(MOLDE 45106.1)

TWO WAY WHIP 350MM

BOTAO TRIPLO (LIGA/DESL./PULSAR) (160

COPO CUTTER CR-4L

TAMPA TRANSPARENTE CR-4L (MOLDE 70183

TAMPAO MENOR DA TAMPA (MOLDE 694628)

LAMINA DESFIADORA 4L(696922)

CJ SENSOR + ATUADOR(695691)

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




